
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

18

19

20

Mazzolini

Marcora

Bonetti

Pirola

Carelli

Masciocchi

Bossi

Dall'asta

Trevisani

Gavioli

Guzzo

Passarin

Varenna

Mariani

Tognoni

Ferrari

Carotenuto

Cavenaghi

Aiana

Plafoni

Massimo

Roberto

Carlo

Luca

Alessandro

Roberto

Luciano

Fausto

Tiziano

Aldo

Augusto

Roberto

Paolo

Maurizio

Matteo

Andrea

Gaetano

Germano

Maurizio

Cristian

Dany Club (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Dany Club (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3½

3½

4

4

4

4

2.530

2.390

1.510

1.350

570

550

1.600

1.220

1.160

480

410

1.460

1.170

430

390

390

1.270

1.130

1.000

460
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21

21

23

24

25

25

27

27

29

30

31

32

32

34

35

36

37

38

38

40

Torchio

Bologna

Blasi

Salvaro

Pellegata

Regazzoni

Cavenaghi

Donola

Trolli

Cortellezzi

Casarotti

Saladini

Martinazzo

Marrone

Comelli

Costante

Perissinotto

Roma

Livio

Gallazzi

Emilio

Giovanni

Michele

Mauro

Ivano

Francesco

Augusto

Walter gilber

Gianluigi

Fabio

Lanfranco

Silvio

Pasquale

Gianluca

Egidio

Alessandro

Lorenzo

Massimiliano

Franco

Marco

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Dany Club (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Dany Club (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6½

6½

7

7

7

7

7½

7½

8

420

420

1.260

1.060

380

380

970

970

810

410

340

350

350

750

740

630

270

690

690

710
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Perego

Vago

Re

Gimbelli

Tagliabue

Lai

Roma

Bocchi

Blasi

Giovanardi

Vigano'

Minesso

Mario

Angelo tizian

Dario

Gilberto

Angelo

Marco

Agostino

Lino

Nicola

Angiolino

Gerolamo

Antonio

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

590

180

160

680

480

160

110

640

490

20

0

0
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